
Print Name Company E-mail Contractor Type

1 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS Contract Administrator 210-233-3095 roxanne.lockhart@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

2 Benjamin Andersen PLW Waterworks LLC bandersen@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

3 Ian Kruljac PLW Waterworks LLC ikruljac@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

4 Stuart Natareno Alsay Incorporated 281-444-6960 stuart.natareno@alsaywater.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

5 Abel Oliver PLW Waterworks LLC aoliver@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

6 Cristian Rivera Alsay Incorporated Cristian.Rivera@alsaywater.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

7 Joao Lopes Farias PLW Waterworks LLC jlopes@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

8 Anthony Goodson Jr Alterman, Inc. Anthony.Goodson@goalterman.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

9 Todd Fisher PLW Waterworks LLC 713-569-0738 tfisher@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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10 Wesley Box Hydro Resources-Mid Continent, Inc. 832-712-1230 Wbox@hydroresources.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

11 Fred Rothauge Hydro Resources-Mid Continent, Inc. 970-381-3788 Frothauge@hydroresources.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

12

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

13

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

14

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

15

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

16

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

17

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

18

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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